AVP Régate d'Ouverture samedi 5 juin 2010

Classement
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Nom et Prénom
du barreur
Bechler André
Bugnon Charles
Willemin Joél
Auderset André
Schmidt Philippe
Arrigo Yves
Dubey Bernard
Monnerat Doris

Club
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP

Type

monocoque
monocoque
monocoque
monocoque
monocoque
monocoque
monocoque
monocoque

Bateau

X-79

Surprise spi68
X-79
Sunbeam
Hobie Cat 18
Nomade 640
Bavaria 34
Kelt 760

N ° Voile
Sul 293
199
Z1924
Z132
16225
Sul249
84

Z 230

rating
99
98
99
107
82
118
105
107

Temps
réel
hh:mm:ss
00:44:30
00:51:40
00:52:17
00:58:07
00:54:42
DNF
DNF
DNF

Temps
compensé
hh:mm:ss

00:44:57
00:52:43
00:52:49
00:54:19
01:06:42

Yves Arrigo



